2 3 4 65
A A
B B
MTCNTemerature ComectorSpindle specification 13|10-30MDCc bearing PT100 c
8 14 zotor PT1000SPEED 5000 15000 2 bearing PT100 Clamp withou t toolrtmin
3 8 150V totor PT1000g ? 3 9Feuengy 172 508 Hz -—-d 6 o 10| 0-3000 164 10-30YDC ShieldPower(S1) 35 35 kW 6 6o 10
17115 tnclap tool Clanp tool223TogueS1) 67 Nm
12|6 0V 0VVolage 380 380
CumenlSi) 62 62 A 未注尺寸公差 主轴确认图
注：孔取(+),轴取( 件 导 名 称 整 材 料 度 备 注286 tethm=04ouput 1Vpp,Moor gp e noler Comectorlhduction motor Encoder 尺寸/mmSNCOS B- 7 Shield
230XDJ15G35大于 公差Lubicant Grease Rolaion right anlet o O o 6 ±0.05B+2 89 9P0 k 6 30 ±0.10Oaingpasinn hoizontalto vertical Front seal Pnrecting air foy1-1.5tarD Do 3 2+ 9o
₃
“ 9” 设计 比例30 120 ±0.15ATCcyinder hytaulc pessre uncamp 8obarairpesre damp sbar " o 校对0 120 250 ±0.252- OV 1:5lherce HSKA63DIN69893CLAMPING FORCE1800N 标准化审核250 500 40.355 11A+ 工艺会签500 1000 ±0.45Fiainandtring paie size 5mncons nesitreldl antant sngh3Ar quaity 12|9 A- +5I 40.55 审 核1000 1600Sinle Cooant Waerfowraie 10Lin@25C 1600| 2000 更败号 学 日期 准±0.65 批
2 3 4 5 A3
LYJSD